
S.NO
NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC (Time- 9:00-

12:00)

PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

PG TEACHING WEEKLY 

TRAINING PROGRAMME 

(All Faculty Members)

08.08.2020 Saturday
Epidemiology of N.C.D, 

Hypertension

10.08.2020 Monday Diabetes Mellites

17.08.2020 Monday Obesity

22.08.2020 Saturday C.V.D

24.08.2020 Monday Blindness

29.08.2020 Saturday Cancer

31.08.2020 Monday Accidents

06.08.2020 Thursday Test on Enviourment

10.08.2020 Monday Health Education

13.08.2020 Thursday Health Education

17.08.2020 Monday

20.08.2020 Thursday

24.08.2020 Monday

27.08.2020 Thursday

31.08.2020 Monday

2
Dr. Shruti 

Sehgal

Associate 

Professor
12PM-1PM

MONTHLY  ONLINE TEACHING SCHEDULE

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT:     COMMUNITY MEDICINE

MONTH: AUGUST - 2020

2017

2018

12PM-1PM1
Dr. C. 

Maheshwari
Assistant Professor

Principles of Epidemiology and 

Epidemiology Methods 


